 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
EDU33210 Series
20 MHz Function / Arbitrary Waveform Generators
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 2
EDU33210 Series Function / Arbitrary Waveform Generators
The Keysight EDU33210 Series function / arbitrary waveform generators offer the standard signals and
features you expect — such as modulation, sweep, and burst. It also provides features that give you the
capabilities and flexibility you need to get your job done quickly, no matter how complex. An intuitive,

please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Ordering Information
EDU33210 Series Function / Arbitrary Waveform Generators
EDU33211A           Waveform generator, 20 MHz, 1-channel
EDU33212A       Waveform generator, 20 MHz, 2-channel
Standard shipped accessory
AC power cord (based on destination country)
Optional accessory
EDU190A        Instrument stacking kit (to use with other education series instruments)
Other education series products
EDU34450A       Digital multimeter, 5.5 digit
EDU36311A           90 W DC power supply, triple-output, 6 V, 5 A, and 2x 30 V, 1 A, LAN, USB
EDUX1052A       Keysight InfiniiVision 1000 X-Series oscilloscope, 50 MHz, analog channels
EDUX1052G          InfiniiVision 1000 X-Series oscilloscope, 50 MHz, two analog channels, with a built-in
                               waveform generator
To learn more, please visit: